Kampwedstrijd Zomerkompetitie 2017 Personele baan L.G.

Klasse: 1

PI.
1)
2)
3)
4)
5)
6)
7
8)

Naam

H. Boerman

A. Rietberg

N. Peppelman

T.J.M. Huls

P.A.M. Wolters
W.G.J. Vinkenvleugel
T. Mijnen

I.A. Kuster

Klasse: 2

PI.
1)

Naam
B. Jolink

Klasse: 3

PI.
1)
2)

Naam
D. Bargeman
N. Steentjes-Pelgrim

Klasse: 4

PI.
1)
2)
3)
4)

Naam

A.A.M. Papen
R. Lensink

S. Botteram
M. Onstenk

Afdeling

WILLEM TELL

HET GOUDEN OOG
HALFWEG

ST. HUBERTUS B.
HET GOUDEN OOG
ST. HUBERTUS B.
ST. HUBERTUS B.
HALFWEG

Afdeling
S.1J.S.

Afdeling
WILHELMINA
DIANA DAMES

Afdeling

ZIEUWENT

HET GOUDEN OOG
DIANA DAMES
ZIEUWENT

Score

285 Prijs
282 Prijs
280 45 Prijs
280 44 Prijs
278 Prijs
269

263

261

Score
255 Prijs

Score
196 Prijs
184 Prijs

Score
213 Prijs
203 Prijs
193 Prijs
189



